Eindhoven Diving Cup 2019

Boys B 3m -- 2nd February 2019
Josef Hugo Sorejs, Czech Republic

Round Dive# ™M DD J1 J2 13 14 15 Total Points Score
1 103B 3 1.6 6% 6% 6 7 6 19 30.40 30.40
2 403B 3 2.1 5 5 5 5 4% 15 31.50 61.90
3 301B 3 19 5% 6 5% 6 5% 17 32.30 94.20
4 201B 3 1.8 4% 4V, 5V, 4% 5%/ 14 26.10 120.30
5 5132D 3 2.1 3% 3 3 2 3 9 18.90 139.20
6 105B 3 24 6 6% 6 5%V 6 18 43.20 182.40
7 405C 3 2.7 4 4 4 4 4 12 32.40 214.80
8 205C 3 28 2% 4 3V 4 3 102 29.40 244.20
9 306C 3 2.8 4%~ 3% 4 4 3 112 32.20 276.40
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